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A BIG THANK YOU TO ALL SPONSORS OF THE
LAMBTON COUNTY TENPIN ASSOCIATION

AND LEAGUES

On belraf of the Lamblon County Tenpin Assocaton its Bowing Leaques and c ose to 700 AdL t and
Youth Bowlers we ofier a B G THANK YOU lo the lo owng bus.esses and o.ganzato.s who have
contrbuted 10 and/or sponsored our greal spoft of Tenpin Bowlng at Hl-wAY BowL and NlARclN aoWL
lhrouqh 21 L€acues and over 170 Teams comprsed of a lages from 5 to 90

We could not do this without vou!

Aanrtiwnanng F rst Nalions Llarcin Bow Pro Shop
Acuren lndustrial Serv ces trlarcin Youih Tenp n Booster C ub
Alnswortlr Techn ca Nlike Jones Ha r Sty ng
Al ance Fabricating Vlono Yardscapes
Alvin C eaning & Pa nt ng Napa Auto Parls
Bluewater ldeas Northgate Home Hardware
Bluewate. Power D sir bllions Corp Ntenslty Custonrs
Carc AgHoizons Gra n Elevators Sarn a ODS Commerca Priniing
CEOA Reactor Canada Lp Ontaro Hydrc
Chrs No Fr s Sarnia Paddy Flaheirys
Crossroad'CL RCAFA 403 W ng
Davy Jones O ua ity lt4eats Samia [,4oose Lodge 1 046
Fiddlcks Nursing Home Samla Produce lnc
Gotham Royaliy Sam a Wildirg Doors
Hi-Way Bowl Teanr Outfitters
BEW Un on Local530 The LeakyTank Truckstop

Jerrys TV Tom inson Enterprses
Larnbton A oys True Coours Tattoos
Larnbton Ch ropractc Under Wraps Cafe
Lambion Ford unlted RenraLs oicanada lnc.
Lambion [,4eta Servces Up-R te Door Ltd
Lamsar nc. Va evAxe
Marc n Bow
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President MelMatthews sarnel.matthews@sympatico,ca
Vice-President ZvgmuntMazgaj zyg@svmp:rtco.ca
Association Manager Shlrley Marrhews lctamanaaer@emat.com

DIRECTORS

Kathryn Tetreault kvtetrea! t@gma Lcom
MelManhews sarne.matthews@sympatico,ca
Rod Honke honker@sympat co.ca
Shnley M.tthews samel.matthews@sympatico.ca
Tony Spano $paro@world ine.ca
zygrnuntMazsaj zysmazgaj@gmalcom
Sach lng es sarah lng esSs@smzil.com
Gary Rochon garvrochonlgs4@olt ook.com
Teresa lneles teresa inses66@vahoo.corn

Propretor Reo

ProvncalRep
MattThompson martyrhompson33@h.tmait com

Gary Rochon am@otba.ca
Ben Lapo nte ben apolnteT@gmal com

COMMITTFES

Aud t Zye Mazgaj, Kathryn Teireallt, MattThompson
Lane nspeciion/Certlficat on Fabio CaporaLe, Adam Plne,sear Butr, Jim Lester
\oa r an'8 \4"lV"aL"^.
Po I d\/Pro..d .-F. \4pr Vd---6w)
Pub iclty Rad Horke
Tournament sa.ah nsles
Youth scho a6hip Tonyspano, Sarah lns es, tvelMatthews
Hal of Fame/Life Membeuhip Rod r'lonke, zyg Mazgat, Gary Rochon
Webmaster Dave Leclair, dave. eda r63@gmailcom

VISIT OU R 'WEBSITE AI www.lambtoncou ntyten pinassociation.com for
weeklv bowline hishlishts, upcon;ns bowlins new5 and more.



2019-2020 TOURNAMENT WINNERS

MEN'S CITY DOUBLES WINNERS

3RD PTACE - 1627

Rav Lucas/Ne ls ic air

2ND PLACE - 1565

Vaushn Vanderhorst/Ray Lucas

1ST PLACE " 1574

1ST PLACE - 1s30

xsT PLACE - 1519

Dylon Mcklnnon/Wil Finley

4TH PTACE - 1524

lackie McLe lan/Da€ 5lnclair

YOUTH CITY DOUBLES WINNERS

Kyle Bosaerr/Adam Pine

sTH PTACE,1614

ConrorA. smith/Krls Mandev lle

WOMENS' CITY DOUBI-ES WINNERS

Ben Lee/E rias Ko 5200.00 (schotaEh p)

2ND PLACE - 1604

Te.iel wa keccray/Ryan P ne 5100.00 (scho arship)

3RD PTACE -1501

shayla Crouse/Domenic cocozzo i $40.00 lschotarshtp)

4TH PLACE TIE - 15OO

Dion Maness/Iere Wa kercray S2o.oo (scho a6hip)

Monteellenry/D on Mane$ S2o.oo (Schola6hip)

SCHOLARSHIP CHALI.ENGE TOURNAMENT

Men llqltr!



2019.2020 HONOUR SCORE AWARDS

800 sERtEs

.lim Creasor

Roy Mezzatesta

807

859

YOUTH 7OO SERIES

lanuary 6,2020

October 23, 2019

Jacob Bestard

Ben Lapointe

Ben Lapointe

Ben Lapointe

700

774

747

130

November 17,20L9

September 7, 2019

November 16,2019

February 15, 2020

298/299 GAMES

Pierre Be liveau

Dan Chopp

Ben Lapointe (Y)

Jim Lapointe

Adam Pinel

Mike Shepherd

Stephane Sirois

December 8, 2019

February 27 ,2A2O

November 29,2019

March 13,2020

Septernber 26, 2019

Januaty 20 , 2a2O

September 8, 2019

lzes)

(2e8)

(298)

\299)

(2se)

(2ss)

l2ssl



2019-2020 HONOUR SCORE AWARDS

3OO GAMES

lim Creasor

lordan croskery

Caulin Fraser

Brandon Gauthier

Brandon Gauthier

Mike Marciniszyn

lustin Parkkila

Marc Renaud

Mike Shepherd

Corey Willemsen

January 6, 2020

November 25, 2019

February 9, 2020

lanuary 6,2020

February 20, 2020

February 23,2020

February 23, 2020

February 6, 2020

March 8,2020

September 30, 2019



Ocrober 23,2019
November 18, 2019
lanuary 13,2020

1OO PINS OVER AVERAGE - GAME 2019-20

Dion Maness (Y)

Tetre lwalker cEy (Y)

loshua shura (Y)

w I iam Laframbo se (Y)

EARNED AWARDS.2O19,2O

E!!gd

50 came (Y)

80 came (Y)

100 Game (Y)

120came(Y)
140 Game (Y)

145 Game (s)

160 came (Y)

180GameY)
200 Garne {A&Y)
220 came (Y)

22s Game (A)

2a0 came (Y)

250Game(a)
260 Game (Y)

280 Game (Y)

7/10 5p it

200 series (Y)

22s sedes (Y)

275 Series 1Y)

3255eries(Y)
37s ser es (Y)

400 serles (Y)

400 ser es (A)

4s0 serles (Y)

s00 Serles (A&Y)

s50 Series (Y)

s50se'ies (s)

600 series lA&Y)
6s0 series lYl
700 5eries (Y)

750 Series (A&Y)

50 Pins over Ave (s)

12s Pin Over Ave (A&Y)

Big 4 Splt (A&Y)

2

6
t2
19

72

19

13

41
27

15

8

13

5
1

25

I

1

I

b!!!C

6
16

23

20
20
15

t7

64
13

6

20

I
2

24
41

0
0

TOTAL REGULARAWAROS PROCESSED - 2Ot9-20 - 519
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August 2020 July 2021
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